Kuul
Mehed

MJ

PB

PC

PD

TB

MV

NV

Ketas
Mehed

MJ

PB

PC

PD

TC

Oda
Mehed

MJ

PA

PB

PC

PD

TB

TC

Vasar
Mehed

MJ

V8rumaa heitjate seeriavdistluse VIl etapp

1.Marko Traks
2.Veiko Karbla
3.Ando Tuul
4.Rando Raudsepp
1.Joosep Piho
1.Martin Paakspuu
1.Raimond Vink
1.Rolf Robert Peebo
1.Johanna Kurvits
1.Vampula Oper
1.Maria Oper
1.Marko Traks
2.Veiko Karbla
3.Indrek Penk
4.Ando Tuul
5.Risto Klaassen

6.Rando Raudsepp

1.Joosep Piho
2. Kristjan Kikkas

1. Martin Paakspuu
1.Raimond Vink
1.Rolf Robert Peebo

1.Stefani Vissel

1.Risto Klaassen

1.Joosep Piho
2. Kristjan Kikkas

1.Kristjan Nedo

1. Martin Paakspuu
1.Raimond Vink
1.Rolf Robert Peebo
1.Hanna Mai Vaikla

1.Stefani Vissel

1.Martin Zernand

1.Mihkel Kase

Peakohtunik:Heini Allikvee
Peasekretar: Helju Rakaselg

23.02.1989
26.01.1982
9.06.1982

07.07.1993

Strongman
LAunaldvi
Parksepa

Parksepa KK

27.01.1996 Voru Kreutzwalgi G

13.02.1998

14.02.2000

11.08.1997

23.02.1989
26.01.1982
1982
9.06.1982
23.03.1984

07.07.1993
08.05.1992

Voru Kreutzwalgi G
Voru Kreutzwalgi G
Rduge PK

Lounaldvi

Strongman
LAunaldvi

Parksepa

Parksepa KK
Parksepa KK

27.01.1996 Voru Kreutzwalgi G

13.02.1998

14.02.2000

24.03.1999

23.03.1984

07.07.1993
08.05.1992

23.11.1994

Voru Kreutzwalgi G
Voru Kreutzwalgi G

Voru Kreutzwalgi G

Parksepa KK
Parksepa KK

Vastseliina KK

27.01.1996 Voru Kreutzwalgi G

13.02.1998

14.02.2000

31.05.1997

24.03.1999

04.05.1988

28.09.1993

Voru Kreutzwalgi G
Voru Kreutzwalgi G
Voru Kesklinna G

Voru Kreutzwalgi G

Lounaldvi

Voru Kreutzwaldi G

07.09.2011, Voru
13.80
13.61
11.28
10.08
14.00
11.50
10.49
7.71
8.43
8.32
6.84
41.10
39.95
37.21
35.12
31.73
28.69

39.57
31.70

39.44
27.93
26.20

22.79

49.72

62.46
55.24

46.92
40.53
30.36
31.93
32.28

24.95

49.13

42.82



